
熊本県北

シャトルバス無料
熊本県北BUS STOP BUS STOP

Free shuttle bus on the north route of Kumamoto
熊本縣北免費接駁巴士

日本語 English 繁體中文

￥0
― Free ―

免費

運行期間

対象者

11月、1月、2月※12月は除きます 完全予約制 Reservations Required 
必須預約

周遊ルート・時刻表は裏面をチェック ▼

Excursion route, the time table is on the back.  周遊路線・時刻表請參閱背面

玉名駅
Tamana Station
玉名站

熊
本
駅

Kumamoto Station 
熊本站

Tamana Hot Spring 
玉名溫泉

Kikuchi Hot Spring
菊池溫泉

玉名温泉

菊池温泉

Kikuchi Grand Hotel
菊池格蘭大酒店
菊池グランドホテル

さくら湯 菊池市民広場

Kikuchi Civic Plaza
菊池市民廣場

Aso Kumamoto Airport
阿蘇熊本機場

阿蘇くまもと空港

Mount Aso
阿蘇山

阿蘇山

 Tamana Station
 (Conventional Line) 
玉名站

玉名駅
TSUKASA ROYAL HOTEL
司皇家大酒店

司ロイヤルホテル

新玉名駅

Road Station Kikusui
Kikusui Roman Center
道之驛Kikusui菊水浪漫館

菊水ロマン館

Kumamoto Station (Shinkansen Exit) 
 熊本站

熊本駅

 Kumamoto Sakuramachi Bus Terminal
熊本櫻町巴士總站
熊本桜町バスターミナル

Mizube Plaza Kamoto
水邊Plaza鹿本

水辺プラザかもと新玉名駅
New Tamana Station
(Shinkansen) 
新玉名站

名物・玉名ラーメン
Famous food, 
Tamana ramen noodles
名物・玉名拉麵

玉名エリア Tamana Area
玉名區域

八千代座 Yachiyoza ｜八千代座

三加和温泉
Mikawa Hot S

pring｜三加和溫
泉

菊池渓谷（紅葉）Kikuchi Gorge(Autumn leaves)菊池溪谷（楓葉）

山鹿エリア Yamaga Area
山鹿區域

菊池エリア Kikuchi Area
菊池區域

和水エリア Nagomi Area
和水區域

Hakata Station｜博多站
博多駅

Aso Kumamoto Airport
阿蘇熊本機場

阿蘇くまもと空港

Kumamoto Station  熊本站
熊本駅

Japan

Aso Kumamoto Airport Route
阿蘇熊本機場路線

阿蘇くまもと空港ルート

Kumamoto Station Route
熊本站路線

熊本駅ルート

©2010熊本県くまモン

©2010熊本県くまモン

2019年 2020年

Oparational Period｜運營期間

November, January and February *Except for December 

3日前までに予約の無い場合は運行いたしません。3日前無任何預約將停止運行。
If you don't make a reservation 3 days in advance, it will be not operated.

※不包括12月

Applicants｜符合條件者

訪日外国人／地図中の県北４市町で観光又は宿泊する方／阿蘇くまもと空港国際線利用者
Tourists visiting Japan/For those who are going sightseeing or staying in the four municipalities of North Kumamto in the map
/Aso Kumamoto Airport International Passengers 
來日本旅行的外國人/在地圖中縣北4個城鎮觀光或住宿的人/阿蘇熊本國際機場的使用者

Hakata Station⇔Shintamana Station
Approximately 40 mins by bullet train 
博多站⇔新玉名站  搭新幹線約40分鐘

博多駅⇔新玉名駅  新幹線で約40分
Hakata Station｜博多站博多駅

5. Yamaga Onsen Sakurayu
 (South side parking lot) 
山鹿溫泉櫻湯



阿蘇くまもと空港ルート
熊本駅
ルート

玉名駅
Tamana Station（Conventional Line）
玉名站（在來線）

13:40 20:00

司ロイヤルホテル
Tsukasa Royal Hotel　司皇家大酒店

13:45 19:55

新玉名駅
New Tamana Station （Shinkansen）　
新玉名站（新幹線）

13:50 19:50

道の駅きくすい 菊水ロマン館
Road Station Kikusui Kikusui Roman Center
道之驛Kikusui菊水浪漫館

14:00 19:40

山鹿温泉さくら湯
Yamaga Onsen Sakurayu（South side parking lot）
山鹿溫泉櫻湯（南側停車場）

14:25 19:15

水辺プラザかもと
Mizube Plaza Kamoto    水邊Plaza鹿本

14:45 18:55

菊池市民広場
Kikuchi Civic Plaza  菊池市民廣場

15:00 18:40

菊池グランドホテル
Kikuchi Grand Hotel    菊池格蘭大酒店

15:05 18:35

阿蘇くまもと空港
Aso Kumamoto Airport  阿蘇熊本機場

15:50 17:50

10:05 15:05玉名駅
Tamana Station（Conventional Line）
玉名站（在來線）

10:10 15:10司ロイヤルホテル
Tsukasa Royal Hotel　司皇家大酒店

9:00 14:00熊本駅（新幹線口）
Kumamoto Station (Shinkansen Gate)
熊本站（新幹線口）

9:15 14:15熊本桜町バスターミナル[乗車のみ]
 Kumamoto Sakuramachi Bus Terminal [Ride only］
熊本櫻町巴士總站[僅上車]

10:15 15:15新玉名駅
New Tamana Station （Shinkansen）　
新玉名站（新幹線）

10:25 15:25道の駅きくすい 菊水ロマン館
Road Station Kikusui Kikusui Roman Center
道之驛Kikusui菊水浪漫館

10:50 15:50山鹿温泉さくら湯
Yamaga Onsen Sakurayu（South side parking lot）
山鹿溫泉櫻湯（南側停車場）

11:10 16:10水辺プラザかもと
Mizube Plaza Kamoto    水邊Plaza鹿本

11:25 16:25菊池市民広場
Kikuchi Civic Plaza  菊池市民廣場

11:30 16:30菊池グランドホテル
Kikuchi Grand Hotel    菊池格蘭大酒店

12:40 17:40熊本駅
Kumamoto Station （Shinkansen Exit）
熊本站（新幹線口）

時刻表 Time Table 時刻表

1日1往復｜1 round trip per day ｜每日1次往返 1日2周｜2 laps per day｜每日2圈

金Fri.
星期五火 Tue.

星期二 日 Sun.
星期日

熊本県北
Kumamoto Prefecture North  熊本縣北 Aso Kumamoto Airport  阿蘇熊本機場

阿蘇くまもと空港

水Wed.
星期三月Mon.

星期一 木 Thu.
星期四 土 Sat.

星期六

熊本駅
Kumamoto Station  熊本站 Kumamoto Prefecture North  熊本縣北

熊本県北

There are two types of lines,
turn-back route and loop.

往返路線與環繞路線
之２種巴士喔！

折り返しルートと
ループの２種類あるよ！

Aso Kumamoto Airport Route｜阿蘇熊本機場路線
Kumamoto Station Route
熊本站路線

熊本県北エリア
Kumamoto Prefecture NorthArea
熊本縣北部區域

熊本桜町バスターミナル
Kumamoto Sakuramachi Bus Terminal 
熊本櫻町巴士總站

熊本駅
Kumamoto Station

熊本站

熊本県北エリア
Kumamoto Prefecture North Area

繁体中文

阿蘇くまもと空港
Aso Kumamoto Airport

阿蘇熊本機場

九州産交ツーリズム株式会社 地方創生事業部

〒860-0806 熊本市中央区花畑町4番3号 太陽生命熊本ビル9階　
Taiyo Seimei Kumamoto Bldg. 9F, 4-3 Hanabata-cho, Chuo-ku, Kumamoto-city 

Wi-fi is available in the car.
車內設有Wi-Fi

〒860-0806 熊本市中央區花場町4番3號太陽生活熊本大廈9樓

Kyushu Sanko Tourism Corporation Regional Revitalization Division  九州產交TOURISM 株式會社   地方創生事業部

営業時間 10:00～18:00Business Hours  營業時間 

住所
Address  地址

Tel. 096-300-5535

県北観光協議会

モデルコース Recommended Route　參考行程
１日目 The first day 第１天

©2010熊本県くまモン

博多駅
Hakata
Station
博多站

新玉名駅
New Tamana
Station
新玉名站

道の駅きくすい菊水ロマン館
Road Station Kikusui
Kikusui Roman Center
道之驛Kikusui菊水浪漫館

日本酒しゃぶしゃぶの昼食
Japanese sake shabu-shabu for lunch

午餐日本酒涮涮鍋

菊池グランドホテル

肥後民家村見学
Visit Higo Minkamura
肥後民家村見學

菊池温泉
Kikuchi Hot Spring

菊池溫泉

Stay overnight
住宿

Stay overnight
住宿

BUS

２日目 The second day  第２天

１日目 The first day 第１天

熊本空港

Aso Kumamoto Airport
阿蘇熊本機場

２日目 The second day  第２天

水曜日 Wednesday 星期三

木曜日 Thursday 星期四

金曜日 Friday 星期五 土曜日  Saturday 星期六

熊本県北エリア

総合案内HPは
こちら

熊本縣北部區
域綜合指南H

P
ご予約はこちら
Click here fo

r reservation
. 

點擊這裡預約

WEB予約
Online Reservation
WEB預約

日
本
酒

和菓子つくり体験
Making Japanese sweets

製作和菓子

菊池渓谷見学
Visit Kikuchi Gorge
菊池溪谷見學

熊本城見学
Visit Kumamoto Castle 

熊本城見學

和水町
観光

和水町觀光

山鹿市
観光

山鹿
市觀光

菊池市
観光

菊池
市觀光

熊本市内
観光

熊本
市內觀光

玉名市内
観光

玉名
市内觀光

BUS STOP

熊本駅
Kumamoto
Station
熊本站

BUS

BUS STOP

Kikuchi Grand Hotel
菊池格蘭大酒店

BUS

BUS STOPBUS STOP

司ロイヤルホテル
Tsukasa Royal Hotel
司皇家大酒店

BUS

BUS STOP 山鹿温泉さくら湯
Yamaga Onsen
Sakurayu
山鹿溫泉櫻湯

BUS

BUS STOP

宿 泊

玉名温泉
Tamana
Hot Spring 
玉名溫泉

八千代座見学
Visit Yachiyoza 
八千代座見學

米米惣門ツアー体験
Kome-kome soumon
experience tour
米米惣門旅遊觀光

灯籠温泉卓球
Play table tennis at Toro hot spring 

燈籠溫泉桌球

宿 泊

くまモンビレッジ
Kumamon Village

蓮華院誕生寺見学
Visit Rengein
Tanjyoji Temple
蓮花院誕生寺廟見學

（ご注意）熊本桜町バスターミナルでの降車は出来ません。
(Note) You can not get off at Kumamoto Sakuramachi Bus Terminal.  （注意）在熊本櫻町巴士總站無法下車。

Free Wi-Fi
車内Wi-Fi設置

Sightseeing
in Nagomimachi 

Sightseeing
in Kikuchi city 

Sightseeing around
Tamana city 

Sightseeing
in Yamaga city 

Sightseeing around 
Kumamoto city 

専用ページより
ご予約ください。
Please make a reservation
from the dedicated website.

Kumamoto Prefecture
North Tourism Council 

Information site
of Kumamoto Prefecture NorthArea

請從專用頁面進行預約。 縣北觀光協議會


